2024 City of Bandera Holidays

Monday, January 1 -New Years

Monday, January 15" — MLKJ Day

Monday, February 19th — President’s Day

Friday, March 29" — Good Friday

Monday, May 27" — Memorial Day

Thursday, July 4" — Independence Day

Monday, September 2" — Labor Day

Monday, October 14"— Columbus Day

Friday, November 11" — Veteran’s Day

Thursday & Friday, November 28" & 29" — Thanksgiving
Tuesday & Wednesday December 24" &25" — Christmas

13 total days



